Parflex 1120 Series Tubing is developed for
brake system connections that maintain
a basically fixed relationship between
couplings during vehicle operation.   Tubing
is made from nylon and is available in more
than ten colors for quick identification of
lines.
Parker Air Brake tubing is produced in a

Thickness
Burst
Pressure
at 73°F /23°C
Minimum
Bend
Radius
Weight Standard
Reel
Standard
 Pallet
inch inch mm inch mm inch mm psi bar inch mm lbs./100 ft.  kg./31 mtr. feet meter feet meter
PFT-2A-XXX-1000* 1/8 .125 3.2 .079 2.0 .023 0.6 1000 69.0 .370 9.4 .340 .154 1000 305 24,000 7315
PFT-2.5-XXX-1000 5/32 .156 4.0 .092 2.3 .032 0.8 1200 82.7 .500 12.7 .570 .259 1000 305 24,000 7315
PFT-3A-XXX-1000* 3/16 .188 4.8 .118 3.0 .035 0.9 1200 82.7 .750 19.1 .770 .349 1000 305 24,000 7315
1120-4A-XXX-1000 1/4 .250 6.4 .170 4.3 .040 1.0 1200 82.7 1.00 25.4 1.21 .549 1000 305 24,000 7315
PFT-5A-BLK-500* 5/16 .313 7.9 .232 5.9 .040 1.0 1000 69.0 1.25 31.8 1.57 .712 500 152 12,000 3658
1120-6B-XXX-500 3/8 .375 9.5 .251 6.4 .062 1.6 1400 96.5 1.50 38.1 2.70 1.22 500 152 12,000 3658
1120-8B-XXX-500 1/2 .500 12.7 .376 9.6 .062 1.6 950 65.5 2.00 50.8 3.90 1.77 500 152 6,000 3658
1120-10B-XXX-250 5/8 .625 15.9 .441 11.2 .092 2.3 900 62.1 2.50 63.5 7.00 3.18 250 76 3,000 914
1120-12B-XXX-250 3/4 .750 19.1 .566 14.4 .092 2.3 800 55.2 3.00 76.2 8.60 3.90 250 76 3,000 914
Note: *2A, 3A, and 5A are not DOT sizes          XXX represents color code
lbs
Fittings
Parker Fittings available from: